1
CONTACT US FOR INFORMATION
AND PRICING
CALL: 01922 612211
EMAIL: sales@elitefasteners.co.uk
OUR FULL
2 3
Bi-metal

lifetime seal.
4 5
Light Section
Composite panel Fasteners
TSBWHT
TEK®
 3
Composite Panel
FOR 1.2mm - 4.0mm STEEL
CODE SIZE WASHER
SIZE
TSBWHT12-5.5-135-3 5.5 x 135mm 12mm
TSBWHT12-5.5-150-3 5.5 x 150mm 12mm
TSBWHT12-5.5-185-3 5.5 x 185mm 12mm
TSBWHT5.5-80-3 5.5 x 80mm 16mm
TSBWHT5.5-105-3 5.5 x 105mm 16mm
TSBWHT5.5-115-3 5.5 x 115mm 16mm
TSBWHT5.5-135-3 5.5 x 135mm 16mm
TSBWHT5.5-150-3 5.5 x 150mm 16mm
TSBWHT16-5.5-185-3 5.5 x 185mm 16mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-80-3 5.5 x 80mm 19mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-105-3 5.5 x 105mm 19mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-135-3 5.5 x 135mm 19mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-150-3 5.5 x 150mm 19mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-185-3 5.5 x 185mm 19mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-225-3 5.5 x 225mm 19mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-240-3 5.5 x 240mm 19mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-275-3 5.5 x 275mm 19mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-300-3 5.5 x 300mm 19mm
12mm Washer
16mm Washer
19mm Washer
Super hard, super sharp drill tips
ensure fast drill times and
eliminates ‘walking’
Unthreaded piece ensures panel
surfaces are not deformed
Sharp tapping threads ensure a
low torque fixing every time
3
1
2
1
2
3
NEW PARTS
CODE SIZE WASHER
SIZE
TSBWHT6.3-80-GP 6.3 x 80mm 16mm
TSBWHT6.3-100-GP 6.3 x 100mm 16mm
TSBWHT6.3-125-GP 6.3 x 125mm 16mm
TSBWHT6.3-150-GP 6.3 x 150mm 16mm
Composite Panel
FOR TIMBER
TSBWHT-GP
1

PRICING
CALL: 01922 612211
EMAIL: sales@elitefasteners.co.uk
6 7
HeaVY Section
Composite panel Fasteners
TSBWHT
TEK®
 5
Composite Panel
FOR 4.0mm - 12.5mm STEEL
CODE SIZE WASHER
SIZE
TSBWHT5.5-85-5 5.5 x 85mm 16mm
TSBWHT5.5-105-5 5.5 x 105mm 16mm
TSBWHT5.5-125-5 5.5 x 125mm 16mm
TSBWHT5.5-150-5 5.5 x 150mm 16mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-185-5 5.5 x 185mm 19mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-235-5 5.5 x 235mm 19mm
19mm Washer
Super hard, super sharp drill
tips ensure fast drill times
and eliminates ‘walking’
Evolution heavy section
composite panel easily copes
with 12mm steel.
Precision formed concave
fluting gives speedy chip
removal
High thread provides optimal
clamping force to top sheet
3
1
2
4
12
34
Light Section StainLeSS SteeL
Composite panel Fasteners
BI-metal
CODE SIZE WASHER
SIZE
BMTSBWHT5.5-80-3 5.5 x 80mm 16mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-105-3 5.5 x 105mm 16mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-115-3 5.5 X 115mm 16mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-135-3 5.5 x 135mm 16mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-150-3 5.5 x 150mm 16mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-165-3 5.5 x 165mm 16mm
BMTSBWHT16-5.5-185-3 5.5 x 185mm 16mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-185-3 5.5 x 185mm 19mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-235-3 5.5 x 235mm 19mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-275-3 5.5 x 275mm 19mm
A2 Composite
Panel
BMTSBWHT
FOR 1.2mm - 4.0mm STEEL

1
2
3
NEW LENGTH
OUR STORM WASHER AVILABLE
WHERE APPLICABLE.
CONTACT US FOR INFORMATION AND
PRICING
CALL: 01922 612211
EMAIL: sales@elitefasteners.co.uk
8 9
CODE SIZE WASHER
SIZE
A4BMHT105-3 5.5 x 105mm 16mm
A4BMHT135-3 5.5 x 135mm 16mm
A4BMHT150-3 5.5 x 150mm 16mm
A4BMHT185-3 5.5 x 185mm 19mm
A4  Composite
Panel
A4BMHT
CODE SIZE WASHER
SIZE
BMHT12-5.5-105-3 5.5 x 105mm 12mm
BMHT12-5.5-135-3 5.5 x 135mm 12mm
BMHT12-5.5-150-3 5.5 x 150mm 12mm
BMHT12-5.5-185-3 5.5 x 185mm 12mm
A2BMHT-5.5-125-3 5.5 x 125mm N/A
A2BMHT-5.5-135-3 5.5 x 135mm N/A
A2BMHT-5.5-150-3 5.5 x 150mm N/A
A2BMHT-5.5-185-3 5.5 x 185mm N/A
A2 Composite
Panel
Without Washer
BMHT
2
3
Avilable unwashered. Ideal for colour
moulding.
Also avilable with a 12mm washer, ideal
for brick tie applications.
Superior corrosion protection to ensure
long-term fastener integrity
3
1
2
1
2
3
NEW PARTS
HeaVY Section StainLeSS SteeL
Composite panel Fasteners
CODE SIZE WASHER
SIZE
BMTSBWHT5.5-105-5 5.5 x 105mm 16mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-125-5 5.5 x 125mm 16mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-150-5 5.5 x 150mm 19mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-185-5 5.5 x 185mm 19mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-245-5 5.5 x 245mm 19mm
A2 Composite
Panel
BMTSBWHT
FOR 4.0mm - 12.5mm STEEL BI-metal

1
2
3
OUR STORM WASHER AVILABLE
WHERE APPLICABLE.
CONTACT US FOR INFORMATION AND
PRICING
CALL: 01922 612211
EMAIL: sales@elitefasteners.co.uk
10 11
                       PoWDeR coateD
Composite panel Fasteners
CODE SIZE
TSBWHT5.5-105-3/0807005 5.5 x105mm
TSBWHT5.5-135-3/0807005 5.5 x 135mm
TSBWHT5.5-150-3/0807005 5.5 x 150mm
TSBWHT5.5-105-3/1602010 5.5 x105mm
TSBWHT5.5-135-3/1602010 5.5 x 135mm
TSBWHT5.5-150-3/1602010 5.5 x 150mm
TSBWHT5.5-105-3/1804005 5.5 x 105mm
TSBWHT5.5-135-3/1804005 5.5 x 135mm
TSBWHT5.5-150-3/1804005 5.5 x 150mm
TSBWHT5.5-105-3/8014 5.5 x105mm
TSBWHT5.5-135-3/8014 5.5 x 135mm
TSBWHT5.5-150-3/8014 5.5 x 150mm
TSBWHT5.5-105-3/7016 5.5 x105mm
TSBWHT5.5-135-3/7016 5.5 x 135mm
TSBWHT5.5-150-3/7016 5.5 x 150mm
GOOSEWING GREY
JUNIPER GREEN
MERLIN GREY
VANDYKE BROWN